
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

CONTRACTOR: Common Ground High School, Urban Farm & Environmental Education Center AMENDMENT #: 1 

GRANT# it applicable: State Head Start Innovative Enhancement Grant 

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 

AGREEMENT#: 9531 5165 

GRANT NAME: State Head Start Innovative Enhancement Grant DATE: 9/9/2021 

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT: State Head Start Innovative Enhancement Grant 

ACCT# FOR AGREEMENT: 2568 5315 56697 location: 0443 

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: $ 19,680 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT: $19,680 

_X __ ACTUAL OR 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT: $ 19,680 

___ ESTIMATE 

__ O_ INCREASE OR _ O __ DECREASE 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT: $ 19,680 

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT# FOR AMENDMENT: 2568 5315 56800 for $2,400 
2568 5315 56605 for $17,280 

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: to change account numbers on original agreement from 

2568 5315 56697 Other Purchased Services for a total of $19,680 to 2568 5315 56800 Parent Activities for $2400 

and 2568 5315 56605, Field Trips for $17,280 

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE: _R._o_½_,,,_S_l:e,wa;J; ____________ _ 9/17/21 
(Name) (Date) 

Schoolyards Program Manager 
(Title) 

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

President (Date) 

[Type here] 

1!:(j, 9/9/2021 




























